
Sr.No. BranchClass Roll No.Univ.Roll No.CANDIDATE NAME Company Name Package Date of Drive
1 Civil 140037 1410614 Gurpreet Kumari Thermax Limited 4.0 LPA 13/01/2017
2 CSE 145029 1410834 Gurminder Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
3 CSE 145066 1410910 Rajat Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
4 CSE 145088 1410944 Tarunpreet Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
5 CSE 145372 1411286 Namandeep Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
6 IT 146131 1508431 Lovepreet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
7 Mech 141367 1411390 Dhawal Sood INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
8 Mech 141334 1411467 Nikhil Ghai INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
9 Civil 140013 1410589 Anirudh Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
10 Civil 140079 1410677 Mansimran Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
11 ECE 143084 1411194 Sanyam Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
12 ECE 143091 1411201 Sojol Bose INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
13 ECE 143103 1408572 Harmanpreet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
14 CSE 145111 1410617 Gursimran Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
15 CSE 145002 1410797 Abhay Yadav INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
16 CSE 145006 1410802 Alisha Gera INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
17 CSE 145009 1410807 Amanprit Singh Panesar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
18 CSE 145306 1410811 Amulya Garg INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
19 CSE 145016 1410815 Ashna INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
20 CSE 145021 1410821 Deepti Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
21 CSE 145311 1410824 Gagandeep Bassi INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
22 CSE 145314 1410829 Guranks Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
23 CSE 145028 1410832 Gurkirat Kaur Bajaj INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
24 CSE 145030 1410836 Harkamaldeep Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
25 CSE 145095 1410844 Ishleen Chauhan INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
26 CSE 145368 1410845 Itika Kukkar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
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27 CSE 145037 1410848 Jagmeet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

28 CSE 145323 1410860 Kajal Nayyar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

29 CSE 145044 1410861 Kajal Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

30 CSE 145110 1410873 Mandeep Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

31 CSE 145101 1410877 Mayank Chandel INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

32 CSE 145053 1410878 Mitaly Sen INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

33 CSE 145056 1410884 Navjeet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

34 CSE 145338 1410886 Navpreet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

35 CSE 145339 1410889 Neha Narang INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

36 CSE 145102 1410892 Nikhil Bhargav INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

37 CSE 145057 1410895 Palak Singla INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

38 CSE 145344 1410897 Pavneet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

39 CSE 145071 1410915 Ramandeep Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

40 CSE 145072 1410917 Ranvir Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

41 CSE 145074 1410923 Shaminder Singh Sekhon INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

42 CSE 145354 1410925 Sejal Chagti INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

43 CSE 145075 1410926 Sharanmeet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

44 CSE 145077 1410928 Shriya Gupta INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

45 CSE 145355 1410929 Shrutika Chawla INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

46 CSE 145358 1410936 Sukhprit Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

47 CSE 145084 1410938 Supreet Singh Soni INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

48 CSE 145360 1410940 Tamanpreet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

49 CSE 145086 1410942 Tarandeep Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

50 CSE 145091 1410949 Vishal Kumar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

51 CSE 145093 1410952 Yatin Burhmi INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

52 CSE 145108 1411187 Ravneet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

53 CSE 145112 1411191 Sachin Nagpal INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017



54 IT 146026 1411257 Gursimran Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

55 IT 146058 1411289 Navjot Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

56 IT 146063 1411293 Parmeet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

57 IT 146078 1411307 Sheenu Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

58 IT 146082 1411311 Simran Gujral INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

59 Mech 141370 1411181 Pushpinder Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

60 Mech 141001 1411349 Abhishek Arora INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

61 Mech 141003 1411353 Akshay Kumar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

62 Mech 141013 1411367 Arjun Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

63 Mech 141017 1411371 Ashishpreet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

64 Mech 141031 1411391 Divanshu Gupta INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

65 Mech 141048 1411416 Gurwinder Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

66 Mech 141059 1411427 Ishaan Thapar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

67 Mech 141071 1411444 Karandeep Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

68 Mech 141079 1411458 Manmeet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

69 Mech 141085 1411468 Nitesh Kumar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

70 Mech 141126 1411469 Nitesh Kumar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

71 Mech 141104 1411495 Sahil Ahuja INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

72 Mech 141106 1411498 Sanchit Parnami INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

73 Mech 141350 1411506 Shivam Bhandari INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

74 Electrical 142107 1411001 Akash Kumar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

75 Electrical 142068 1411068 Sahil Raj INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

76 Electrical 142109 1411230 Aman Kaur Sidhu INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

77 Civil 140343 1410706 Rajan Singh Rawat INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

78 Civil 140357 1410736 Shubham Arora INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

79 ECE 143005 1411116 Akhil Verma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

80 ECE 143007 1411118 Amanpreet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017



81 ECE 143095 1411206 Yashmi Dhamija INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA 06/9/2017 & 
07/9/2017

82 Prod 144018 1411592 Harkamalpreet Singh Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

83 Prod. 144012 1411596 Jaiditya Anand Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

84 Civil 140079 1410677 Mansimran Singh Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

85 CSE 145006 1410802 Alisha Gera Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

86 CSE 145028 1410832 Gurkirat Kaur Bajaj Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

87 CSE 145030 1410836 Harkamaldeep Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

88 CSE 145095 1410844 Ishleen Chauhan Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

89 CSE 145327 1410867 Komal Chopra Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

90 CSE 145101 1410877 Mayank Chandel Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

91 CSE 145338 1410886 Navpreet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

92 CSE 145344 1410897 Pavneet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

93 CSE 145099 1410921 Rupali Gupta Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

94 CSE 145353 1410924 Satpreet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

95 CSE 145354 1410925 Sejal Chagti Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

96 CSE 145075 1410926 Sharanmeet Singh Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

97 CSE 145076 1410927 Shivam Singla Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

98 CSE 145355 1410929 Shrutika Chawla Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

99 CSE 145084 1410938 Supreet Singh Soni Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

100 IT 146030 1411261 Harmanpreet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

101 IT 146109 1411269 Jaleen Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

102 IT 146063 1411293 Parmeet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

103 IT 146090 1411320 Swapan Deep Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

104 ECE 143005 1411116 Akhil Verma Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

105 ECE 143007 1411118 Amanpreet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

106 ECE 143008 1411119 Amanpreet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

107 ECE 143009 1411120 Amritvir Singh Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017



108 ECE 143067 1411177 Pooja Alagh Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

109 Mech 141366 1411375 Ayushmaan Mishra Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

110 Mech 141132 1411478 Parteek Singh Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

111 Mech 141110 1411511 Shubham Kinger Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

112 Mech 141140 1508445 Amrinder Singh Gill Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

113 MCA 1629007 1606373 Darshvir Singh Dhingra Accenture 3.50 LPA 07/9/2017 & 
08/9/2017

114 Mech 141071 1411444 Karandeep Singh Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. 
Ltd.

3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

115 Mech 141382 1508476 Simranjit Singh Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. 
Ltd.

3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

116 EE 142131 1508381 Prince Kumar Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. 
Ltd.

3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

117 Civil 140143 1508301 Arjun Sharma Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. 
Ltd.

3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

118 Civil 140024 1410597 Deepak Mahajan Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. 
Ltd.

3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

119 Civil 140391 1508332 Tajinder Singh Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. 
Ltd.

3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

120 CSE 145112 1411191 Sachin Nagpal Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

121 CSE 145350 1410919 Rohit Ghai Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

122 CSE 145001 1410795 Aarushi Malik Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

123 CSE 145302 1410796 Aastha Verma Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

124 ECE 143009 1411120 Amrtivir Singh Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

125 IT 146023 1411254 Gurnoor Singh Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

126 CSE 145333 1410880 Mohit Ghai Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

127 CSE 145310 1410822 Dilrose Kaur Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

128 CSE 145015 1410814 Arpit Pruthi Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

129 ECE 143008 1411119 Amanpreet Kaur Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

130 IT 146058 1411289 Navjot Singh Sandhu Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

131 CSE 145057 1410895 Palak Singla Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

132 IT 146081 1411310 Shweta Talwar Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

133 CSE 145008 1410806 Amanpreet Singh Gahir Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

134 IT 146098 1411273 Jyoti Tripathi Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017



135 CSE 145069 1410913 Rajwinder Kaur Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

136 CSE 145368 1410845 Itika Kukkar Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

137 CSE 145339 1410889 Neha Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

138 ECE 143103 1408572 Haarmanpreet Singh Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

139 ECE 143036 1411147 Ivjyot Singh Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

140 CSE 145074 1410923 Shaminder Singh Sekhon Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

141 CSE 145084 1410938 Supreet Singh Soni Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

142 CSE 145067 1410911 Rajbinder Kapoor Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

143 CSE 145127 1508359 Ritika Bhatia Capgemini 3.15 LPA 13/9/2017 & 
14/9/2017

144 Mech 141340 1411481 Rachit Kapoor Net 2 Source Consulting 
Limited

3.0 LPA 18/9/2017 & 
19/9/2017

145 Mech 141359 1411529 Tarun Sharma Net 2 Source Consulting 
Limited

3.0 LPA 18/9/2017 & 
19/9/2017

146 ECE 143078 1411188 Ria Singh Net 2 Source Consulting 
Limited

3.0 LPA 18/9/2017 & 
19/9/2017

147 ECE 143095 1411206 Yashmi Dhamija Net 2 Source Consulting 
Limited

3.0 LPA 18/9/2017 & 
19/9/2017

148 IT 146060 1411291 Nikhil Sarna Net 2 Source Consulting 
Limited

3.0 LPA 18/9/2017 & 
19/9/2017

149 IT 146067 1411296 Prabhsimran Kaur Net 2 Source Consulting 
Limited

3.0 LPA 18/9/2017 & 
19/9/2017

150 Prod. 144067 1411621 Vipul Mutneja Net 2 Source Consulting 
Limited

3.0 LPA 18/9/2017 & 
19/9/2017

151 Prod. 144035 1411608 Nandesh Prasad Net 2 Source Consulting 
Limited

3.0 LPA 18/9/2017 & 
19/9/2017

152 Prod. 144034 1411607 Munish Syal Net 2 Source Consulting 
Limited

3.0 LPA 18/9/2017 & 
19/9/2017

153 CSE 145103 1410801 Akhilesh Sablok Net 2 Source Consulting 
Limited

3.0 LPA 18/9/2017 & 
19/9/2017

154 CSE 145040 1410855 Jaspreet Kaur Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

155 CSE 145388 1411493 Saqaljot Singh Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

156 CSE 145319 1410839 Harmanpreet Singh Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

157 CSE 145376 1508336 Arshdeep Singh Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

158 MBA 1607704 1628052 Upkarjeet Kaur Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

159 MBA 1607695 1628044 Ravneet Kaur Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

160 Mech 141108 1411505 Shivani Atre Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

161 Mech 141103 1411496 Sahil Sharma Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017



162 Civil 140369 1410749 Tajinderdeep Singh SekhonArtech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

163 Civil 140160 1508329 Shavinderjot Kaur Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

164 Civil 140328 1410650 Jaspreet Kaur Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

165 Civil 140110 1410725 Savneet Kaur Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

166 Prod. 144060 1508489 Robin Ranjan Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

167 ECE 143017 1411130 Bismanjeet Singh Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

168 ECE 143094 1411205 Yashita Ratra Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

169 ECE 143015 1411128 Ashima Kakkar Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

170 ECE 143066 1411175 Parneet Kaur Dhindsa Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

171 IT 146141 1415498 Harneet Kaur Artech Infosystems Pvt 
Ltd. 

2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

172 CSE 145353 1410924 Satpreet Kaur Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

173 CSE 145093 1410952 Yatin Burhmi Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

174 CSE 145088 1410944 Tarunpreet Singh Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

175 CSE 145053 1410878 Mitaly Sen Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

176 CSE 145103 1410801 Akhilesh Sablok Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

177 CSE 145008 1410806 Amanpreet Singh Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

178 CSE 145099 1410921 Rupali Gupta Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

179 CSE 145031 1410842 Harshita Singla Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

180 CSE 145109 1411176 Parneet Kaur Saran Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

181 IT 146062 1411292 Nishant Soni Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

182 ECE 143128 1508411 Sourabh Thapar Luminoguru Pvt Ltd. 3.00 LPA 4/10/2017
183 Mech 141136 1411180 Parinav Pathak Jaro Education 6.66 LPA 6/11/2017
184 Prod 144035 1411608 Nandesh Prasad Jaro Education 6.66 LPA 6/11/2017
185 Prod. 144047 1411621 Vipul Mutneja Jaro Education 6.66 LPA 6/11/2017
186 IT 146060 1411291 Nikhil Sarna WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
187 IT 146017 1411247 Damanpreet Singh WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
188 CSE 145366 1410858 Jivesh Kumar Singh WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
189 CSE 145018 1410819 Chaitanya Prashar WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
190 CSE 145105 1410863 Kashish Kaswan WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
191 CSE 145036 1410849 Jagmeet Singh WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
192 EE 142094 1411009 Baliram Kumar Arora Iron & Steel Rolling 

Mills (P) Ltd.
1.80 LPA 6/2/2018



193 EE 142003 1411000 Ajay Singh Arora Iron & Steel Rolling 
Mills (P) Ltd.

1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

194 EE 142102 1411014 Deepak Kumar Arora Iron & Steel Rolling 
Mills (P) Ltd.

1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

195 Prod. 144031 1411603 Kshitij Bhatia Arora Iron & Steel Rolling 
Mills (P) Ltd.

1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

196 Mech 141085 1411468 Nitesh Kumar Arora Iron & Steel Rolling 
Mills (P) Ltd.

1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

197 Mech 141144 1508455 Gurjinder Singh Arora Iron & Steel Rolling 
Mills (P) Ltd.

1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

198 Mech 141029 1411388 Deep Chand Arora Iron & Steel Rolling 
Mills (P) Ltd.

1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

199 Mech. 141136 1411180 Parinav Pathak SML ISUZU LTD. 6.20 LPA 6/4/2018
200 Mech. 141149 1508465 Mohit SML ISUZU LTD. 6.20 LPA 6/4/2018
201 Civil 140369 1410749 Tejinderdeep Singh Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018
202 Civil 140361 1410750 Vishal Kumar Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018
203 Mech. 141140 1508445 Amrinder Singh Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018
204 Prod. 144005 1411581 Angad Sharma Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018
205 Prod. 144012 1411587 Bhawya Dewan Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018
206 I.T. 146094 1411301 Raj Kumar Mishra Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018
207 M.B.A. 1628001 1607654 Amandeep Singh Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018
208 Mech. 141015 1411369 Arshdeep Singh Mahindra & Mahindra 

Ltd. (Swaraj Division)
4.20 LPA 5/4/2018

209 Mech. 141017 1411371 Ashishpreet Singh Mahindra & Mahindra 
Ltd. (Swaraj Division)

4.20 LPA 5/4/2018

210 Mech 141029 1411388 Deep Chand Mahindra & Mahindra 
Ltd. (Swaraj Division)

4.20 LPA 5/4/2018

211 Mech. 141044 1411409 Gurpreet Singh Mahindra & Mahindra 
Ltd. (Swaraj Division)

4.20 LPA 5/4/2018

212 Mech. 141104 1411495 Sahil Ahuja Mahindra & Mahindra 
Ltd. (Swaraj Division)

4.20 LPA 5/4/2018

213 Mech. 141142 1508451 Gopal Krishan Nestle, Moga 1.80 LPA 27/4/2018
214 Mech. 141358 1411527 Suvrat Jain Nestle, Moga 1.80 LPA 27/4/2018
215 Prod. 144056 1508484 Balkar Singh Vardhman Textiles Limited 3.07 CTC 16/5/2018

216 Mech. 141108 1411505 Shivam Atre Cell Propulsion, Bangalore 4.80 CTC 28/5/2018 (Off 
Campus)

217 EE 142018 1411016 Dev Madaan Federal Bank 4.0 LPA 4/6/2018
218 EE 142022 1411020 Gunjan Federal Bank 4.0 LPA 4/6/2018
219 IT 146072 1411302 Raj Kumar Mishra Federal Bank 4.0 LPA 4/6/2018
220 EE 142139 1500945 Parveen Kumar Originative Solution 

Network Pvt. Ltd. (OSN), 
Ludhiana

1.50 LPA 06/6/2018 (Off 
Campus)

221 EE 142130 1508380 Pardeep Singh Originative Solution 
Network Pvt. Ltd. (OSN), 
Ludhiana

1.50 LPA 06/6/2018 (Off 
Campus)

222 Prod. 144034 1411607 Munish Syal Malwa Industries, Ludhiana 2.40 LPA 30/5/2018
223 Prod. 144005 1411581 Angad Sharma Malwa Industries, Ludhiana 2.40 LPA 30/5/2018
224 Mech 141162 1508480 Yogesh Vinayak Indian Acrylics Ltd. 3.50 LPA 13/6/2018
225 Mech 141142 1508451 Gopal Krishan Indian Acrylics Ltd. 3.50 LPA 13/6/2018
226 Mech 141139 1508443 Abhishek Tondon Indian Acrylics Ltd. 3.50 LPA 13/6/2018



227 EE 142102 1411014 Deepak Kumar Indian Acrylics Ltd. 3.50 LPA 13/6/2018
228 EE 142112 1411243 Ashutosh Verma Indian Acrylics Ltd. 3.50 LPA 13/6/2018
229 CSE 145001 1410795 Aarushi Malik Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.3.38 LPA 23/6/2018
230 CSE 145102 1410892 Nikhil Bhargav Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.3.38 LPA 23/6/2018
231 ECE 143096 1411113 Ajay Takhar Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.3.38 LPA 23/6/2018
232 CSE 145346 1410899 Prabhudeep Singh Banga WIPRO Limited 3.20 LPA 29/6/2018 

(Joint at 
Chd.Univ.  
Gharuan)

233 MBA 1628051 1607703 Tanzeem Ul Haq Investosure 2.4 LPA 16/02/2018
234 MBA 1607704 Upkarjeet Kaur Investosure 2.4 LPA 16/02/2018
235 MBA 1607695 Ravneet Kaur Investosure 2.4 LPA 16/02/2018
236 MBA 1628029 1607680 Lovepreet Singh Varuna Pumps 2.4 LPA 01/02/2018 

(Joint at 
GGI,Khanna)

237 CSE 145340 1410891 Nikant Chaudhary WIPRO Limited 3.20 LPA 17/7/2018 (Off 
Campus, 
Bangeluru)

238 Mech 141373 1508448 Chandan Kumar Tata International 2.40-3.0 LPA30/9/2018
239 Mech 141385 1508447 Bhaskar Thakur Tata International 2.40-3.0 LPA30/9/2018
240 Mech 141322 1411423 Indrajeet Singh Tata International 2.40-3.0 LPA30/9/2018
241 Mech 141154 1508470 Rajat Ahuja Tata International 2.40-3.0 LPA30/9/2018
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Placement Record 2018 passout (Companies Visited at College)
Sr.No. Name of Company Branch Package 

(LPA)
Placemen

t
Date of Drive

1 Thermax Limited Civil 4 1 13/01/2017
2 INFOSYS Limited CE/ME/EE/ECE/C

SE/IT
3.28 80 06/9/2017 & 07/9/2017

3 Accenture CE/ME/PE/ECE/C
SE/IT & MCA

3.5 32 07/9/2017 & 08/9/2017

4 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Ltd. CE/ME/EE 3.5 6 12/9/2017
5 Capgemini CSE/IT/EE/ECE 3.15 24 13/9/2017 & 14/9/2017
6 Net 2 Source Consulting Limited ME/IT/ECE/PE/CS

E
3 10 18/9/2017 & 19/9/2017

7 Artech Infosystems Pvt Ltd. CE/ME/ECE/PE/C
SE/IT/MBA

2.3 18 20/9/2017

8 Cybage Software Pvt Ltd. CSE/IT 2.92 10 23/9/2017
9 Luminoguru Pvt Ltd. ECE 3 1 4/10/2017

10 Jaro Education ME/Prod. 6.2 3 6/11/2017
11 WIPRO Limited CSE/IT 3.25 6 28/02/2018
12 Arora Iron & Steel Rolling Mills (P) 

Ltd.,
EE/ME/PE 1.8 7 6/2/2018

13 SML-ISUZU Ltd., Ropar ME 6.2 2 6/4/2018
14 Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. CE/ME/PE/IT & 

MBA
2.4 7 27/4/2018

15 Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd. (Swaraj 
Division)

Mech. 4.2 5 5/4/2018

16 Nestle, Moga Mech. 1.8 2 27/4/2018
17 Vardhman Textiles Limited Prod. 3.07 1 16/5/2018
18 Cell Propulsion, Bangalore Mech. 4.8 1 28/5/2018 (Off Campus)
19 Originative Solution Network Pvt. 

Ltd. (OSN), Ludhiana
EE 1.5 2 06/6/2018 (Off Campus)

20 Malwa Industries, Ludhiana Prod. 2.4 2 30/5/2018
21 Indian Acrylics Ltd. ME/EE 3.5 5 13/6/2018
22 Federal Bank IT/EE 4 3 4/6/2018
23 Cognizant Technology Solutions 

India Pvt. Ltd.
CSE/ECE 3.38 3 23/6/2018

24 WIPRO Limited CSE 3.2 2 29/6/2018 (Joint at 
chd.Univ.Gharuan)

25 Investosure MBA 2.4 3 16/02/2018
26 Varuna Pumps MBA 2.4 1 01/02/2018 (Joint at 

GGI,Khanna)
27 Tata International Mech. 2.7 4 30/9/2018



Sr.No. Branch Class Roll No.Univ.Roll No. CANDIDATE NAME Company Name Package Date of Drive
1 Civil 140037 1410614 Gurpreet Kumari Thermax Limited 4.0 LPA 13/01/2017

2 Civil 140013 1410589 Anirudh Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

3 Civil 140079 1410677 Mansimran Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

4 Civil 140343 1410706 Rajan Singh Rawat INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

5 Civil 140357 1410736 Shubham Arora INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

6 Civil 140079 1410677 Mansimran Singh Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

7 Civil 140143 1508301 Arjun Sharma
Shapoorji Pallonji & 

Co. Ltd. 3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

8 Civil 140024 1410597 Deepak Mahajan
Shapoorji Pallonji & 

Co. Ltd. 3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

9 Civil 140391 1508332 Tejinder Singh
Shapoorji Pallonji & 

Co. Ltd. 3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

10 Civil 140369 1410749
Tajinderdeep Singh 

Sekhon
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

11 Civil 140160 1508329 Shavinderjot Kaur
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

12 Civil 140328 1410650 Jaspreet Kaur
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

13 Civil 140110 1410725 Savneet Kaur
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

14 Civil 140369 1410749 Tejinderdeep Singh Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018

15 Civil 140361 1410750 Vishal Kumar Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018

16 CSE 145029 1410834 Gurminder Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

17 CSE 145066 1410910 Rajat Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

18 CSE 145088 1410944 Tarunpreet Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

19 CSE 145372 1411286 Namandeep Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

20 CSE 145111 1410617 Gursimran Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

21 CSE 145002 1410797 Abhay Yadav INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

22 CSE 145006 1410802 Alisha Gera INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

23 CSE 145009 1410807 Amanprit Singh Panesar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

24 CSE 145306 1410811 Amulya Garg INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

25 CSE 145016 1410815 Ashna INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

26 CSE 145021 1410821 Deepti Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

27 CSE 145311 1410824 Gagandeep Bassi INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

28 CSE 145314 1410829 Guranks Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

29 CSE 145028 1410832 Gurkirat Kaur Bajaj INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017
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30 CSE 145030 1410836 Harkamaldeep Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

31 CSE 145095 1410844 Ishleen Chauhan INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

32 CSE 145368 1410845 Itika Kukkar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

33 CSE 145037 1410848 Jagmeet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

34 CSE 145323 1410860 Kajal Nayyar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

35 CSE 145044 1410861 Kajal Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

36 CSE 145110 1410873 Mandeep Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

37 CSE 145101 1410877 Mayank Chandel INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

38 CSE 145053 1410878 Mitaly Sen INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

39 CSE 145056 1410884 Navjeet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

40 CSE 145338 1410886 Navpreet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

41 CSE 145339 1410889 Neha Narang INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

42 CSE 145102 1410892 Nikhil Bhargav INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

43 CSE 145057 1410895 Palak Singla INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

44 CSE 145344 1410897 Pavneet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

45 CSE 145071 1410915 Ramandeep Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

46 CSE 145072 1410917 Ranvir Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

47 CSE 145074 1410923
Shaminder Singh 

Sekhon INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

48 CSE 145354 1410925 Sejal Chagti INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

49 CSE 145075 1410926 Sharanmeet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

50 CSE 145077 1410928 Shriya Gupta INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

51 CSE 145355 1410929 Shrutika Chawla INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

52 CSE 145358 1410936 Sukhprit Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

53 CSE 145084 1410938 Supreet Singh Soni INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

54 CSE 145360 1410940 Tamanpreet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

55 CSE 145086 1410942 Tarandeep Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

56 CSE 145091 1410949 Vishal Kumar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

57 CSE 145093 1410952 Yatin Burhmi INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

58 CSE 145108 1411187 Ravneet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

59 CSE 145112 1411191 Sachin Nagpal INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017



60 CSE 145006 1410802 Alisha Gera Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

61 CSE 145028 1410832 Gurkirat Kaur Bajaj Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

62 CSE 145030 1410836 Harkamaldeep Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

63 CSE 145095 1410844 Ishleen Chauhan Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

64 CSE 145327 1410867 Komal Chopra Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

65 CSE 145101 1410877 Mayank Chandel Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

66 CSE 145338 1410886 Navpreet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

67 CSE 145344 1410897 Pavneet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

68 CSE 145099 1410921 Rupali Gupta Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

69 CSE 145353 1410924 Satpreet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

70 CSE 145354 1410925 Sejal Chagti Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

71 CSE 145075 1410926 Sharanmeet Singh Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

72 CSE 145076 1410927 Shivam Singla Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

73 CSE 145355 1410929 Shrutika Chawla Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

74 CSE 145084 1410938 Supreet Singh Soni Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

75 CSE 145112 1411191 Sachin Nagpal Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

76 CSE 145350 1411191 Rohit Ghai Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

77 CSE 145001 1410795 Aarushi Malik Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

78 CSE 145302 1410796 Aastha Verma Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

79 CSE 145333 1410880 Mohit Ghai Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

80 CSE 145310 1410822 Dilrose Kaur Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

81 CSE 145015 1410814 Arpit Pruthi Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

82 CSE 145057 1410895 Palak Singla Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

83 CSE 145008 1410806 Amanpreet Singh Gahir Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

84 CSE 145069 1410913 Rajwinder Kaur Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

85 CSE 145368 1410845 Itika Kukkar Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

86 CSE 145339 1410889 Neha Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

87 CSE 145074 1410923
Shaminder Singh 

Sekhon Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

88 CSE 145084 1410938 Supreet Singh Soni Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

89 CSE 145067 1410911 Rajbinder Kapoor Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017



90 CSE 145127 1508359 Ritika Bhatia Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

91 CSE 145103 1410801 Akhilesh Sablok
Net2Source Consulting 

Limited 3.0 LPA
18/9/2017 & 

19/9/2017

92 CSE 145040 1410855 Jaspreet Kaur
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

93 CSE 145388 1411493 Saqaljot Singh
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

94 CSE 145319 1410839 Harmanpreet Singh
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

95 CSE 145376 1508336 Arshdeep Singh
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

96 CSE 145353 1410924 Satpreet Kaur
Cybage Software Pvt 

Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

97 CSE 145093 1410952 Yatin Burhmi
Cybage Software Pvt 

Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

98 CSE 145088 1410944 Tarunpreet Singh
Cybage Software Pvt 

Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

99 CSE 145053 1410878 Mitaly Sen
Cybage Software Pvt 

Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

100 CSE 145103 1410801 Akhilesh Sablok
Cybage Software Pvt 

Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

101 CSE 145008 1410806 Amanpreet Singh
Cybage Software Pvt 

Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

102 CSE 145099 1410921 Rupali Gupta
Cybage Software Pvt 

Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

103 CSE 145031 1410842 Harshita Singla
Cybage Software Pvt 

Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017

104 CSE 145109 1411176 Parneet Kaur Saran
Cybage Software Pvt 

Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017
105 CSE 145366 1410858 Jivesh Kumar Singh WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
106 CSE 145018 1410819 Chaitanya Prashar WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
107 CSE 145105 1410863 Kashish Kaswan WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
108 CSE 145036 1410849 Jagmeet Singh WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
109 CSE 145001 1410795 Aarushi MalikCognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.3.38 LPA 23/6/2018

110 CSE 145102 1410892 Nikhil BhargavCognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.3.38 LPA 23/6/2018

111

CSE 145346 1410899 Prabhudeep Singh 
Banga

WIPRO Limited 3.20 LPA 29/6/2018 (Joint 
at Chd.Univ.  

Gharuan)

112

CSE 145340 1410891 Nikant Chaudhary WIPRO Limited 3.20 LPA 17/7/2018 (Off 
Campus, 

Bangeluru)
113 ECE 143096 1411113 Ajay TakharCognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.3.38 LPA 23/6/2018

114 ECE 143084 1411194 Sanyam Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

115 ECE 143091 1411201 Sojol Bose INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

116 ECE 143103 1408572 Harmanpreet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

117 ECE 143005 1411116 Akhil Verma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

118 ECE 143007 1411118 Amanpreet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

119 ECE 143095 1411206 Yashmi Dhamija INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

120 ECE 143005 1411116 Akhil Verma Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017



121 ECE 143007 1411118 Amanpreet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

122 ECE 143008 1411119 Amanpreet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

123 ECE 143009 1411120 Amritvir Singh Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

124 ECE 143067 1411177 Pooja Alagh Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

125 ECE 143009 1411120 Amrtivir Singh Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

126 ECE 143008 1411119 Amanpreet Kaur Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

127 ECE 143103 1408572 Haarmanpreet Singh Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

128 ECE 143036 1411147 Ivjyot Singh Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

129 ECE 143078 1411188 Ria Singh
Net 2 Source 

Consulting Limited 3.0 LPA
18/9/2017 & 

19/9/2017

130 ECE 143095 1411206 Yashmi Dhamija
Net 2 Source 

Consulting Limited 3.0 LPA
18/9/2017 & 

19/9/2017

131 ECE 143017 1411130 Bismanjeet Singh
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

132 ECE 143094 1411205 Yashita Ratra
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

133 ECE 143015 1411128 Ashima Kakkar
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

134 ECE 143066 1411175 Parneet Kaur Dhindsa
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017
135 ECE 143128 1508411 Sourabh Thapar Luninoguru Pvt Ltd. 3.00 LPA 4/10/2017

136 EE 142131 1508381 Prince Kumar
Shapoorji Pallonji & 

Co. Ltd. 3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

137 EE 142107 1411001 Akash Kumar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

138 EE 142068 1411068 Sahil Raj INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

139 EE 142109 1411230 Aman Kaur Sidhu INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

140 EE 142094 1411009 Baliram Kumar
Arora Iron & Steel 

Rolling Mills (P) Ltd. 1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

141 EE 142003 1411000 Ajay Singh
Arora Iron & Steel 

Rolling Mills (P) Ltd. 1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

142 EE 142102 1411014 Deepak Kumar
Arora Iron & Steel 

Rolling Mills (P) Ltd. 1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

143 EE 142139 1500945 Parveen Kumar

Originative Solution 
Network Pvt. Ltd. 
(OSN), Ludhiana 1.50 LPA

06/6/2018 (Off 
Campus)

144 EE 142130 1508380 Pardeep Singh

Originative Solution 
Network Pvt. Ltd. 
(OSN), Ludhiana 1.50 LPA

06/6/2018 (Off 
Campus)

145 EE 142102 1411014 Deepak Kumar Indian Acrylics Ltd. 3.50 LPA 13/6/2018
146 EE 142112 1411243 Ashutosh Verma Indian Acrylics Ltd. 3.50 LPA 13/6/2018
147 EE 142018 1411016 Dev Madaan Federal Bank 4.0 LPA 4/6/2018

148 EE 142022 1411020 Gunjan Federal Bank 4.0 LPA 4/6/2018

149 IT 146131 1508431 Lovepreet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

150 IT 146026 1411257 Gursimran Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

151 IT 146058 1411289 Navjot Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017



152 IT 146063 1411293 Parmeet Kaur INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

153 IT 146078 1411307 Sheenu Sharma INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

154 IT 146082 1411311 Simran Gujral INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

155 IT 146030 1411261 Harmanpreet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

156 IT 146109 1411269 Jasleen Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

157 IT 146063 1411293 Parmeet Kaur Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

158 IT 146090 1411320 Swapan Deep Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

159 IT 146023 1411254 Gurnoor Singh Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

160 IT 146058 1411289 Navjot Singh Sandhu Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

161 IT 146081 1411310 Shweta Talwar Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

162 IT 146098 1411273 Jyoti Tripathi Capgemini 3.15 LPA
13/9/2017 & 

14/9/2017

163 IT 146060 1411291 Nikhil Sarna
Net 2 Source 

Consulting Limited 3.0 LPA
18/9/2017 & 

19/9/2017

164 IT 146067 1411296 Prabhsimran Kaur
Net 2 Source 

Consulting Limited 3.0 LPA
18/9/2017 & 

19/9/2017

165 IT 146141 1415498 Harneet Kaur
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

166 IT 146062 1411292 Nishant Soni
Cybage Software Pvt 

Ltd. 2.92 LPA 23/9/2017
167 IT 146060 1411291 Nikhil Sarna WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018
168 IT 146017 1411247 Damanpreet Singh WIPRO Limited 3.25 LPA 28/02/2018

169 IT 146094 1411301 Raj Kumar Mishra Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018
170 IT 146072 1411302 Raj Kumar Mishra Federal Bank 4.0 LPA 4/6/2018

171 MBA 1607704 1628052 Upkarjeet Kaur
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

172 MBA 1607695 1628044 Ravneet Kaur
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

173 MBA 1628051 1607703 Tanzeem Ul Haq Investosure 2.4 LPA 16/02/2018

174 MBA 1607704 Upkarjeet Kaur Investosure 2.4 LPA 16/02/2018

175 MBA 1607695 Ravneet Kaur Investosure 2.4 LPA 16/02/2018

176

MBA 1628029 1607680 Lovepreet Singh Varuna Pumps 2.4 LPA 01/02/2018 
(Joint at 

GGI,Khanna)

177
MBA

1628001 1607654 Amandeep Singh Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018

178 MCA 1629007 1606373 Darshvir Singh Dhingra Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

179 Mech 141367 1411390 Dhawal Sood INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

180 Mech 141334 1411467 Nikhil Ghai INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

181 Mech 141370 1411181 Pushpinder Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

182 Mech 141001 1411349 Abhishek Arora INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

183 Mech 141003 1411353 Akshay Kumar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017



184 Mech 141013 1411367 Arjun Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

185 Mech 141017 1411371 Ashishpreet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

186 Mech 141031 1411391 Divanshu Gupta INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

187 Mech 141048 1411416 Gurwinder Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

188 Mech 141059 1411427 Ishaan Thapar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

189 Mech 141071 1411444 Karandeep Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

190 Mech 141079 1411458 Manmeet Singh INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

191 Mech 141085 1411468 Nitesh Kumar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

192 Mech 141126 1411469 Nitesh Kumar INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

193 Mech 141104 1411495 Sahil Ahuja INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

194 Mech 141106 1411498 Sanchit Parnami INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

195 Mech 141350 1411506 Shivam Bhandari INFOSYS Limited 3.28 LPA
06/9/2017 & 

07/9/2017

196 Mech 141366 1411375 Ayushmaan Mishra Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

197 Mech 141132 1411478 Parteek Singh Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

198 Mech 141110 1411511 Shubham Kinger Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

199 Mech 141140 1508445 Amrinder Singh Gill Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

200 Mech 141071 1411444 Karandeep Singh
Shapoorji Pallonji & 

Co. Ltd. 3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

201 Mech 141382 1508476 Simranjit Singh
Shapoorji Pallonji & 

Co. Ltd. 3.50 LPA 12/9/2017

202 Mech 141340 1411481 Rachit Kapoor
Net 2 Source 

Consulting Limited 3.0 LPA
18/9/2017 & 

19/9/2017

203 Mech 141359 1411529 Tarun Sharma
Net 2 Source 

Consulting Limited 3.0 LPA
18/9/2017 & 

19/9/2017

204 Mech 141108 1411505 Shivani Atre
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

205 Mech 141103 1411496 Sahil Sharma
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017
206 Mech 141136 1411180 Parinav Pathak Jaro Education 6.66 LPA 6/11/2017

207 Mech 141085 1411468 Nitesh Kumar
Arora Iron & Steel 

Rolling Mills (P) Ltd. 1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

208 Mech 141144 1508455 Gurjinder Singh
Arora Iron & Steel 

Rolling Mills (P) Ltd. 1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

209 Mech 141029 1411388 Deep Chand
Arora Iron & Steel 

Rolling Mills (P) Ltd. 1.80 LPA 6/2/2018
210 Mech. 141136 1411180 Parinav Pathak SML ISUZU LTD. 6.20 LPA 6/4/2018
211 Mech. 141149 1508465 Mohit SML ISUZU LTD. 6.20 LPA 6/4/2018

212 Mech. 141015 1411369 Arshdeep Singh
Mahindra & Mahindra 
Ltd. (Swaraj Division) 4.20 LPA 5/4/2018

213 Mech. 141017 1411371 Ashishpreet Singh
Mahindra & Mahindra 
Ltd. (Swaraj Division) 4.20 LPA 5/4/2018



214 Mech 141029 1411388 Deep Chand
Mahindra & Mahindra 
Ltd. (Swaraj Division) 4.20 LPA 5/4/2018

215 Mech. 141044 1411409 Gurpreet Singh
Mahindra & Mahindra 
Ltd. (Swaraj Division) 4.20 LPA 5/4/2018

216 Mech. 141104 1411495 Sahil Ahuja
Mahindra & Mahindra 
Ltd. (Swaraj Division) 4.20 LPA 5/4/2018

217 Mech. 141140 1508445 Amrinder Singh Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018
218 Mech. 141142 1508451 Gopal Krishan Nestle, Moga 1.80 LPA 27/4/2018
219 Mech. 141358 1411527 Suvrat Jain Nestle, Moga 1.80 LPA 27/4/2018

220 Mech. 141108 1411505 Shivam Atre
Cell Propulsion, 

Bangalore 4.80 CTC
28/5/2018 (Off 

Campus)
221 Mech 141162 1508480 Yogesh Vinayak Indian Acrylics Ltd. 3.50 LPA 13/6/2018
222 Mech 141142 1508451 Gopal Krishan Indian Acrylics Ltd. 3.50 LPA 13/6/2018
223 Mech 141139 1508443 Abhishek Tondon Indian Acrylics Ltd. 3.50 LPA 13/6/2018
224 Mech 141373 1508448 Chandan Kumar Tata International 2.40-3.0 LPA 30/9/2018

225 Mech 141385 1508447 Bhaskar Thakur Tata International 2.40-3.0 LPA 30/9/2018

226 Mech 141322 1411423 Indrajeet Singh Tata International 2.40-3.0 LPA 30/9/2018

227 Mech 141154 1508470 Rajat Ahuja Tata International 2.40-3.0 LPA 30/9/2018
228 Prod 144035 1411608 Nandesh Prasad Jaro Education 4.44 LPA 6/11/2017
229 Prod. 144047 1411621 Vipul Mutneja Jaro Education 4.44 LPA 6/11/2017

230 Prod 144018 1411592 Harkamalpreet Singh Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

231 Prod. 144012 1411596 Jaiditya Anand Accenture 3.50 LPA
07/9/2017 & 

08/9/2017

232 Prod. 144067 1411621 Vipul Mutneja
Net 2 Source 

Consulting Limited 3.0 LPA
18/9/2017 & 

19/9/2017

233 Prod. 144035 1411608 Nandesh Prasad
Net 2 Source 

Consulting Limited 3.0 LPA
18/9/2017 & 

19/9/2017

234 Prod. 144034 1411607 Munish Syal
Net 2 Source 

Consulting Limited 3.0 LPA
18/9/2017 & 

19/9/2017

235 Prod. 144060 1508489 Robin Ranjan
Artech Infosystems Pvt 

Ltd. 2.30 LPA 20/9/2017

236 Prod. 144031 1411603 Kshitij Bhatia
Arora Iron & Steel 

Rolling Mills (P) Ltd. 1.80 LPA 6/2/2018

237 Prod. 144005 1411581 Angad Sharma Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018

238 Prod. 144012 1411587 Bhawya Dewan Jivo Wellness Pvt Ltd. 2.40 LPA 27/4/2018

239 Prod. 144056 1508484 Balkar Singh
Vardhman Textiles 

Limited 3.07 CTC 16/5/2018
240 Prod. 144034 1411607 Munish Syal Malwa Industries, Ludhiana 2.40 LPA 30/5/2018

241 Prod. 144005 1411581 Angad Sharma Malwa Industries, Ludhiana 2.40 LPA 30/5/2018
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